
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 27-02-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : RAMAIAH

H NO:4-75,GUNKULKONDAPUR

GANNERUVARAM

KARIMNAGAR

Telangana

SINDE RAJAIAH

-505530

PH: 7893111596,

KRM-JI-26 3548C.Code : 46327

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

8-82/7/18/A/5/1,  Buypass Road, KARIMNAGAR,TS- 505001,

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

23-Feb-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

KRMWSJCB26 935JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5045DANA035462

Model No : 5045 D (14.9*28)

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.01 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.02 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.03 BUSHING. BUSHINGR138285 132.20 156.0011.902.00 11.90 0.0087089900 9.0 0.078.00

9.04 SHAFT. CLUTCH RELEASRE73265 518.64 612.0046.681.00 46.68 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0612.00

9.05 EAL. BRAKE.CLUTCH SHARE239148 45.76 54.004.121.00 4.12 0.0040169330 9.0 0.054.00

9.06 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72074 381.36 450.0034.321.00 34.32 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0450.00

9.07 JD GREASE GARD PREMIPYS10231 100.85 119.009.081.00 9.08 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0119.00

2.58 CLUTCH DISK, CLUTCH DISJ29351 3,615.24 3,796.0090.381.00 90.38 0.0087089300 2.5 0.03,796.00

9.09 Seal, PTO I/.P SHAFT SEASJ38861 72.88 86.006.561.00 6.56 0.0040169330 9.0 0.086.00

9.010 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.011 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

9.012 BALL BEARING. 6009RE173315 418.64 494.0037.681.00 37.68 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0494.00

9.013 BALL BEARING. 6013RE173314 706.78 834.0063.611.00 63.61 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0834.00

9.014 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8318 106.78 126.009.616.00 9.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.021.00

2.515 PLATE, PRESSURE PLATSU70694 2,180.00 2,289.0054.501.00 54.50 0.0087089300 2.5 0.02,289.00

2.516 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 2,784.76 2,924.0069.624.00 69.62 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

9.017 LOCK PLATE. LOCK PLATR281304 122.03 144.0010.982.00 10.98 0.0087089900 9.0 0.072.00

9.018 Liquid Gasket. LOCTITE 51PYS10246 762.71 900.0068.644.00 68.64 0.0035061000 9.0 0.0225.00

9.019 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.020 PIN. DRILLED. SAE CLEVIR140961 38.98 46.003.512.00 3.51 0.0073181500 9.0 0.023.00

2.521 HYDRAULIC HOSE. HYDRSU21490 184.76 194.004.621.00 4.62 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0194.00

9.022 O-RINGTH105683 16.95 20.001.531.00 1.53 0.0040169320 9.0 0.020.00

9.023 SWITCH. NSSSJ26934 195.76 231.0017.621.00 17.62 0.0085365020 9.0 0.0231.00

9.024 Yoke, YOKESU51207 320.34 378.0028.832.00 28.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.0189.00

9.025 NUT. METRIC. THIN HEX14M7415 4.24 5.000.381.00 0.38 0.0073181600 9.0 0.05.00

9.026 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.027 PIN. DRILLED. SAE CLEVI45M7094 94.92 112.008.542.00 8.54 0.0073182990 9.0 0.056.00

9.028 STUDR139743 30.51 36.002.751.00 2.75 0.0073181500 9.0 0.036.00

9.029 TIE BAND. TIE BANDR139946 20.34 24.001.836.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

9.030 PLUG. xxxR131765 49.15 58.004.421.00 4.42 0.0087089900 9.0 0.058.00

9.031 EXTENSION SPRINGR182773 66.10 78.005.952.00 5.95 0.0073209090 9.0 0.039.00

9.032 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 196.61 232.0017.694.00 17.69 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.033 YOKE.ADJUSTABLET21158 211.86 250.0019.071.00 19.07 0.0073269099 9.0 0.0250.00

9.034 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 11,508.47 13,580.001,035.7635.00 1,035.76 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

9.035 Breather, BREATHER, ASSSJ42801 142.37 168.0012.811.00 12.81 0.0084219900 9.0 0.0168.00

2.536 CLAMP. EXHAUSTR140251 55.24 58.001.381.00 1.38 0.0087089200 2.5 0.058.00

9.037 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M8162 22.88 27.002.061.00 2.06 0.0073181500 9.0 0.027.00

9.038 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.039 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00
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https://www.venkatsaienterprises.com/


SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 TRANSMISSION OIL (209L PY0161 1,644.07 1,940.00147.975.00 147.97 0.0027101990 9.0 0.0388.00

Services

Spares  Total 109 27,808.12 1,929.44 1,929.44 0.00 31,667.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 4,500.00343.223,813.56Differential overhauling-5D1 343.22 0.009.0 0.04,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 2,500.00190.682,118.64Clutch Housing to Gear Box Housing Oil Seal-

5D
2 190.68 0.009.0 0.02,500.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Tappet adjustment -5D3 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 250.0019.07211.86Gear Lever Pin-5D4 19.07 0.009.0 0.0250.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Thirty Nine Thousand One Hundred and Sixty Seven  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 39,167.00

0.00Round Off :

7,500.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 31,667.00

6355.92 7,500.000.00572.040.000.004.00Service Total 572.04

Grand Total : 113 34,164.02 2,501.48 2,501.48 0.00 39,167.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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